A single-stage heated regulator with
robust heat transfer technology!
The Model GHR™ is a single stage heated pressure regulator designed specifically for use in gas analytical
systems. The GHR™ prevents condensation of the sample gas from occurring as a result of Joule-Thomson
(JT) cooling during the pressure reduction process of high pressure and high dew point gases or due to low
operating or ambient temperature conditions.
The GHR™ is designed with a long, spiral flow path including pre and post regulation heat exchangers that
provide efficient heat transfer which preserves sample integrity. The first heat exchanger preheats the gas

Controller Option
Dimensions
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number:
Outlet pressure range (psig)
Power requirements
  Sealing material 0 = Fluoroelastomer                                JW = RGD resistant HNBR             (other materials available upon request)
0 = 0-25        1 = 0-50          2 = 0-100          3 = 0-250          4 = 0-500          9 = 0-10
SS P 4 GHR
Sealing material
Outlet pressure range
Power requirements
Electrical approval
How to build the heater block replacement model number:
5
Power requirements
Electrical approval
1= AC power                 2 = DC power (not available in Model 901-GR)
Electrical approval C = CSA       A = ATEX/IECEx (not available in Model 901-GR)
Spare Parts & Accessories (sold separately)
� Kozy™ Insulated Cover - Part # KZ-10-L (not for enclosures)
� 901 Heater Base & Controller Replacement - Part # 901-00-SS
� Manifold with pressure gauge, ball valve, & relief valve - for ordering information,
      refer to the Genie® Probe Regulator Accessory Manifold product sheet
� Inlet filter replacement - Part # GHR-5FSS
� Seat & Seal replacement kit - Seat, Valve Stem, Bias Spring & O-Rings
Model GHR = GR with self-limiting block heater            901-GR = GR with temperature controller
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Materials of construction must be compatible with process fluid.
Model
Top ViewSide ViewGHR
901-GR
2.2”
4.1”
7.2”
2.4”
INLET PORT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION
1.9” 2.4”
3.5”
2.5”
MOUNTING
HOLES
FOR 1/4”-20
SCREWS
2.5”
3.1”3.8”
ADJUSTMENT
SCREW
OUTLET PORT
7.1 “ 7.1
1.6
“
“
5.6
12.7
5.8 “
“
“
2.5
1
4
1
4
3
4 “
TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER
4.8 “
“
“